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Master sheet

Homologation: Ranking List

1 TOBISE Ayane JPN Ope F
WB 80 B 100
WF 80 TF 100
B 60 TS 1x not credit 130
BB 90 RTS 1x not credit 130
RBB 90 B
F 60 TF
B R 100
RF 60 R 100
RB 60 B
WBB 150 TBB 200
RwWBB 150 TF
F B
LB 110 TF
LF 110 TWB 150
WLB 160 TWF 150
WLF 160
S out of time
R
First pass : 1420 Second pass : 1160

Total : 2580
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2 KAMIYA Harue s el
WB 80 TO 200
WF 80 B 100
B 60 TF 100
F 60 R 100
R 60 R 100
R 60 B
B TBB 1x not credit 200
BB 90 R 1x not credit 200
R 90 TF
WBB 150 TWB 150
R 1x not credit 150 TWF 150
F TS 2x not credit
LB 110 R 130
LF 110
WLB Fall
First pass : 1100 Second pass : 1430
Total : 2530
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2 LEE Jimin <or e
B 3x not credit T5B 3x not credit
WBB 3x not credit TF 100
R 3x not credit TB 100
BB 3x not credit RTF 100
RBB 3x not credit RTB Fall
5F 110
B 60
RW5F 310
5B 110
F 60
R5B 110
=
WB 80
WF 80
S 1x not credit 40
RS 1x not credit 40
WO 3x not credit
B out of time
WBB
First pass : 1000 Second pass : 300
Total : 1300
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KOMARUDIN Nisrina Nailah Putri

P

MW ASLAN

'Tﬁoterskk
esports

T & =

LB
WLF

wWB

RWF

RB

WBB

BB

RBB

W5F 3x not credit

RW5F 3x not credit

RS 1x not credit

First pass :

110

160

80

60

60

80

60

150

150

90

90

40

40

1170

T5B

TBB

TF
B
RTF
RTB
TWBB
TWF
TS

TO Fall

Second pass :

Total :

350
200
200
100
100
100
100
330
150

130

1760

2930
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5 HIROSAWA Saaya N gl
woO 150 TO 200
B 60 B 100
F 60 TBB 200
RB 60 RTBB 200
RF 60 TF 100
B B
BB 90 RTF 100
RBB 90 RTB 100
WBB 150 TWBB 330
RwWBB 150 TWF 150
F TS 130
WB 80 RTS 1x not credit 130
WF 80 TO Fall
LB 110
LF 110
WLB 160
WLF 160
S oot ot tme
RS 1x not credit
First pass : 1570 Second pass : 1740
Total : 3310
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6 YOONG HANIFAH Aaliyah MAS
T7F 450 SLB 350
T5B 350 F 60
TWBB 330 WB 80
R 330 F
TBB 200 BFL 500
R 200 R 500
T5F 350 B 60
TO 200 BFLBB 800
R 200 BFLF 550
TWO 300 BFLB 750
TWB 150 F
TWF 150 R Fall
TWLB 320
TWLBB out of time
TF
First pass : 3530 Second pass : 3650

Total : 7180




